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Enrollment

Male Female Male Female Male Female
Total 11 8 3 0 2 2
M/F 19 3 4

Average Daily Attendance Rate, Graduation Rate and Dropout Rate

Avg Daily Attendance Rate K-8 90.00% 0.00% 90.00%
Avg Daily Attendance Rate 9-12 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Graduation Rate (High School) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Dropout Rate (High School) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Student Achievement

All Students
Males < 10 *k*k *kk *kk *kk *kk
Females < 10 *kk *kk *kk *kk *Kkk

Native American

IEP <10
LimitEd Eng“Sh < 10 *hKk Fkk *hk *kk *kk
Proficient

Two Year Trend in Language Arts:

2011-2012 <10
2010-2011 <10

State-wide Comparison: NM

All school reports for this state have not been received and accepted by DPA at this time
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Two Year Trend in Reading:

2011-2012

<10

*kk

*kk

*k*k

*kk
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2010-2011

12

100.00%

58.33%

41.67%

0.00%

41.67%

State-wide Comparison: NM
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Student Achievement
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Two Year Trend in Mathematics:

2011-2012

<10
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2010-2011

12

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

State-wide Comparison: NM
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Student Achievement
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Two Year Trend in Science:

State-wide Comparison: NM
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High Quality Teachers

A2. Teachers at the end of last SY: 2
Not offered contracts: 2 Teachers retired: 0
Teachers returning: 0 (0.00%)

O

Current school principal tenure (years): 0

m

Full-time paraprofessionals employed: 0
Fully qualified paraprofessionals employed: 0




